
Task # Task Description # Days Start Date End Date % Complete

2.0

LearnCanada - Instructional 
Design 2410 Fri 9/15/00 Mon 2/25/02 0%

2.1

Phase 1 - Orientation and Team 
Formation 520 Fri 9/15/00 Fri 12/8/00 0%

2.1.1 I.D. Component Design 5 Fri 9/15/00 Thu 9/21/00 100%

2.1.2

Verification of Focus, Tasks and 
Timelines 11 Fri 9/22/00 Wed11/1/00 100%

2.1.3 Creation of Records and Resources 12 Mon 9/25/00 Wed1/31/02 30%
2.1.4 Event planning 160 Mon 9/15/00 Wed1/31/02 10%
2.1.5 Teacher coordination 139 Mon 9/15/00 Wed1/31/02 10%
2.1.6 Monthly Meetings 21 Mon 11/1/00 Fri 3/30/02 12%

2.1.6.1 November 1, 2000 1 Mon 11/1/00 Mon 11/1/00 100%
2.1.6.2 November 15, 2000 1 11/15/00 11/15/00 100%
2.1.6.3 December 1, 2000 1 12/1/00 12/1/00 100%
2.1.6.4 December 15, 2000 1 12/15/00 12/15/00 0%
2.1.6.5 January 15, 2001 1 1/15/01 1/15/01 0%
2.1.6.6 February 2, 2001 1 2/2/01 2/2/01 0%
2.1.6.7 February 16, 2001 1 2/16/01 2/16/01 0%
2.1.6.8 March 2, 2001 1 3/2/01 3/2/01 0%
2.1.6.9 April 6, 2001 1 4/6/01 4/6/01 0%
2.1.6.10 Meetings as needed (1/month) 12 5/1/01 3/30/02 0%

2.1.7

Organization of Project 
Development 66 Mon 10/9/00 Fri 1/30/01 80%

2.1.8 Collection of Resources 36 Mon 11/6/00 3/30/01 30%

2.1.9

Identification of Project-based 
learning Projects 40 Mon 12/4/00 Fri 1/30/01 50%

2.1.10 Ottawa Retreat 30 Thu 10/12/00 Fri 10/13/00 100%

2.2

Phase 2 - Requirement Definition 
and Development 1286 Fri 9/15/00 Thu 9/13/01 0%

2.2.1

Definition of Software 
Requirements 6 Fri 9/15/00 1/30/01 0%

2.2.2 Assessment of Exisiting Content 6 Fri 9/22/00 2/15/01 0%
2.2.3 Develop PBL Projects 672 9/15/00 10/15/02 10%

2.2.4

Conferences and Reports Sept 
2000-June 2001 368 Mon 10/30/00 Mon 4/23/01 0%

2.2.4.1 On-line Conference #1 30 Mon 10/30/00 Mon 10/30/00 100%
2.2.4.2 Small Group On-line 1 Thu 11/16/00 Thu 11/16/00 100%
2.2.4.3 Small Group On-line 1 Thu 12/7/00 Thu 12/7/00 0%



2.2.4.4 On-line Conference #2 30 Thu 11/30/00 Thu 11/30/00 100%
2.2.4.5 Lead Report #1 Due 1 Fri 12/1/00 Fri 12/1/00 100%
2.2.4.6 On-line Conference #3 30 Thu 12/14/00 Thu 12/14/00 0%
2.2.4.7 Lead Report #2 Due 1 Fri 12/22/00 Fri 12/22/00 0%
2.2.4.8 Small Group on-line 1 Thu 1/18/01 Thu 1/18/01 0%
2.2.4.9 Small Group on-line 1 Thu 1/25/01 Thu 1/25/01 0%
2.2.4.10 Lead Report #3 due 1 Wed 1/31/01 Wed 1/31/01 0%
2.2.4.11 On-line Conference #4 30 Thu 2/8/01 Thu 2/8/01 0%
2.2.4.12 Small Group on-line 1 Thu 2/15/01 Thu 2/15/01 0%
2.2.4.13 Lead Report #4 Due 1 Wed 2/28/01 Wed 2/28/01 0%
2.2.4.14 On-line Conference #5 30 Thu 3/1/01 Thu 3/1/01 0%
2.2.4.15 Small Group on-line 1 Thu 3/15/01 Thu 3/15/01 0%
2.2.4.16 Lead Report #5 Due 1 Fri 3/30/01 Fri 3/30/01 0%
2.2.4.17 On-line Conference #6 30 Thu 4/5/01 Thu 4/5/01 0%
2.2.4.18 Small Group on-line 1 Thu 4/19/01 Thu 4/19/01 0%
2.2.4.19 Lead Report #7 due 30 Fri 4/20/01 Fri 4/20/01 0%

2.2.4.20

Conferences and Reports Sept 
2001-Jan 2002 146 Mon 4/23/01 Mon 4/23/01 0%

2.2.5 Program Evaluation 42 Wed 11/1/00 Thu 9/13/01 0%

2.2.6

CA*Net Conference:Inf / MM 
Focus Group 36 2/1/01 2/1/01 0%

2.2.7

Evaluation/Modification of PBL 
Projects 156 3/1/01 3/1/01 0%

2.3

Phase 3 - Deployment and 
Evaluation 476 Thu 9/13/01 Fri 12/28/01 0%

2.3.1 Modification of Objects 132 Thu 9/13/01 Thu 10/11/01 0%
2.3.2 Implementation of Projects 190 Thu 10/11/01 Thu 11/22/01 0%
2.3.3 Presentations- PD Day 12 Thu 11/22/01 Fri 11/23/01 0%
2.3.4 Presentations to Other Groups 26 Fri 11/23/01 Fri 12/7/01 0%

2.3.5

CA*Net Conference/Outreach 
Efforts/Feedback 40 Fri 12/7/01 Fri 12/14/01 0%

2.3.6

CA*Net Conference Evaluation of 
Infrastructure/Software 40 Fri 12/14/01 Fri 12/21/01 0%

2.3.7 Testing of Final Products 36 Fri 12/21/01 Fri 12/28/01 0%

2.4

Phase 4 - Promotion/ Expansion 
Acitivities and Management 128 Mon 10/1/01 Wed 2/20/02 0%

2.4.1 National Conference 42 Mon 10/1/01 Fri 10/5/01 0%
2.4.2 International Conference 42 Thu 2/14/02 Wed 2/20/02 0%

2.4.2.1

International Conference Report 
Preparation 0 Thu 2/14/02 Wed 2/20/02 0%

2.4.2.2 Conference delivery of Report 0 Wed 2/20/02 Wed 2/20/02 0%



2.5 Project Management 44 Mon 9/18/00 Mon 2/25/02 0%
2.5.1 Project Management 1 Mon 9/18/00 Mon 9/18/00 0%
2.5.2 Project Management 1 Mon 10/9/00 Mon 10/9/00 0%
2.5.3 Project Management 1 Mon 10/30/00 Mon 10/30/00 0%
2.5.4 Project Management 1 Mon 11/20/00 Mon 11/20/00 0%
2.5.5 Project Management 1 Mon 12/11/00 Mon 12/11/00 0%
2.5.6 Project Management 1 Mon 1/1/01 Mon 1/1/01 0%
2.5.7 Project Management 1 Mon 1/22/01 Mon 1/22/01 0%
2.5.8 Project Management 1 Mon 2/12/01 Mon 2/12/01 0%
2.5.9 Project Management 1 Mon 3/5/01 Mon 3/5/01 0%
2.5.10 Project Management 1 Mon 3/26/01 Mon 3/26/01 0%
2.5.11 Project Management 1 Mon 4/16/01 Mon 4/16/01 0%
2.5.12 Project Management 1 Mon 5/7/01 Mon 5/7/01 0%
2.5.13 Project Management 1 Mon 5/28/01 Mon 5/28/01 0%
2.5.14 Project Management 1 Mon 6/18/01 Mon 6/18/01 0%
2.5.15 Project Management 1 Mon 7/9/01 Mon 7/9/01 0%
2.5.16 Project Management 1 Mon 7/30/01 Mon 7/30/01 0%
2.5.17 Project Management 1 Mon 8/20/01 Mon 8/20/01 0%
2.5.18 Project Management 1 Mon 9/10/01 Mon 9/10/01 0%
2.5.19 Project Management 1 Mon 10/1/01 Mon 10/1/01 0%
2.5.20 Project Management 1 Mon 10/22/01 Mon 10/22/01 0%
2.5.21 Project Management 1 Mon 11/12/01 Mon 11/12/01 0%
2.5.22 Project Management 1 Mon 12/3/01 Mon 12/3/01 0%
2.5.23 Project Management 1 Mon 12/24/01 Mon 12/24/01 0%
2.5.24 Project Management 1 Mon 1/14/02 Mon 1/14/02 0%
2.5.25 Project Management 1 Mon 2/4/02 Mon 2/4/02 0%
2.5.26 Project Management 1 Mon 2/25/02 Mon 2/25/02 0%


